Approved Sublets
For the Period 12/1/2016 Thru 12/31/2016

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 4/12/2017

DPNO
16105
16101
15457
14129
16120
16110
16101
16104
16101
13121
16120
16101
16104
16111
16111
16111
16111
16120
15152
15441

JOB NAME

ROUTE 22 SIDEWALK IMPROVMENTS

ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT 4 CONTRACT NO. 0261
MRRC #S109

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN
ROUTE 46, ROUTE 163 TO WATER STREET (CR620) CONTRACT NO. 002
RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL

ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT 4 CONTRACT NO. 0261
RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT 4 CONTRACT NO. 0261
PULASKI CONT. 2, FROM J.F.K. BOULEVARD TO PALISADES AVENUE
ROUTE 46, ROUTE 163 TO WATER STREET (CR620) CONTRACT NO. 002
ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT 4 CONTRACT NO. 0261
RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

ROUTE 1&9, HAYNES AVE. OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS CONT. NO. 04
ROUTE 1&9, HAYNES AVE. OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS CONT. NO. 04
ROUTE 1&9, HAYNES AVE. OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS CONT. NO. 04
ROUTE 1&9, HAYNES AVE. OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS CONT. NO. 04
ROUTE 46, ROUTE 163 TO WATER STREET (CR620) CONTRACT NO. 002
ROUTE 166, TOMS RIVER TOWNSHIP, OCEAN COUNTY

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract Central, Sub-Region C-2,

FEDERAL PROJ.

CM-0040(191)
NHP-BR-0019(122)
100% STATE

100% State

NHP &€ 0046 (327)
NHP-0001(305)
NHP-BR-0019(122)
NHP-0031(316)
NHP-BR-0019(122)
100% STATE

NHP &€ 0046 (327)
NHP-BR-0019(122)
NHP-0031(316)
NHP-0001(310)
NHP-0001(310)
NHP-0001(310)
NHP-0001(310)
NHP &€ 0046 (327)
100% STATE
STATE

NO.
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12/22/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/13/2016
12/13/2016
12/13/2016
12/12/2016
12/7/12016
12/6/2016
12/6/2016
12/6/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/2/2016
12/2/2016
12/1/2016

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
GEORGE HARMS CONSTR CO INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

CCACIVIL INC

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTR CO INC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC
GEORGE HARMS CONSTR CO INC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
GEORGE HARMS CONSTR CO INC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC
ANSELMI & DECICCO INC

ANSELMI & DECICCO INC

ANSELMI & DECICCO INC

ANSELMI & DECICCO INC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO,, |
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP

SUBCONTRACTOR

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING INC

M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
EDWARD H CRAY INC

WEEKS MARINE INC

PETERSON AND SONS TREE SERVICE
STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC

TRAFFIC LINES INC

SYRSTONE, INC

PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.

J C CONTRACTING INC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

AMERICAN PILE AND FOUNDATION LLC
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
GARDEN STATE ENGINEERING SURVEY
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC



